93
Fl
ex
Ta
pe
12
VD
C

  5/8 in.
15.4 mm
  9/16 in.
14.5 mm
5/8” (16 mm) hole required.
Part # Description
L-LED-TPEPKT-2M-1 79” (2 m) FlexTape Straight Starter Lead
L-TPEPKT-2IN-1 2” (50 mm) FlexTape Straight Starter Lead
Part # Description
L-LED-TPEPKT-2M-TEE-1 79” (2 m) FlexTape Tee Starter Lead
Part # Description
L-TPELNK-BTB-1 Back-to-Back Connector
Part # Description
L-LED-TPELNK-TEE-1 Tee Link Connector
Part # Description
L-LED-TPELNK-CON90-1 90° Link Connector
Part # Description
L-LED-TPELNK-5-1 2” (5 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-15-1 6” (15 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-25-1 10” (25 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-60-1 24” (60 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-120-1 48” (120 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-180-1 72” (180 cm) FlexTape Link Cord
FlexTape
Flextape Wattage Maximum linear run from one starter cord
1.5W 20’ (6 m)
3W 16.4’ (5 m)